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42 4299 * 
42 4299 00025 
1  �⁄�" (45 mm) Door Thickness 
For Wood Doors

Square Corners 

3.976"
(101)

0.118"
(3)

1.575"
(40)

1.969"
(50)

1.75"
(44)

2.165"
(55)

0.394"
(10)

* Available in 6204 
  Satin Stainless Only

Edge Pulls 
for Passage Doors 


